E-mail: sales@tegral-lighting.com    Tel: +353 (01) 8309684/85/86   Web: www.tegral-lighting.com
UK E-mail: salesuk@tegral-lighting.com   UK Tel: 01279 461888   Web: www.tegral-lighting.com
Neptune Three - Recessed
Neptune Three Recessed – Low profile, ultra slim, IP44 rated LED panels in a range
of wattages and colour options. Suitable for apartment blocks,  bedrooms,
corridors, hotels etc.
• Complete with SMD LED lightsource
• Dimmable DALI and 1-10v versions available
• Emergency versions available
• IP44 rated
• Supplied with European branded LED driver as standard
• Available in various wattages and colour options
• 3 year warranty as standard with an option to purchase extension separately
• Standard product not suitable for dimming but dimmable versions are available
For more information on our Tegral brand of products, please contact us
Tegral Lighting Ltd   Integral Lighting Ltd
Unit 4 Myson Way   Unit 99 Barrow Road
Raynham Road Industrial Estate  Dublin Ind Est
Bishops Stortford   Glasnevin, Dublin 11
Herts, CM23 5JZ
E-mail: salesuk@tegral-lighting.com sales@tegral-lighting.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1279 461888/908  +353 (01) 8309684/85/86
Fax: +44 (0)1279 460115  +353 (01) 8309932
Product Code Description Wattage
Primary
Lumen
Output
Size Cut Out
TDL8WLED/83 8w LED panel/downlight colour 3200K 8w 640lm 140x20 133mm
TDL12WLED/83 12w LED panel/downlight colour 3200K 12w 960lm 180x20 160mm
TDL18WLED/83 18w LED panel/downlight colour 3200K 18w 1440lm 240x20 225mm
TDL24WLED/83 24w LED panel/downlight colour 3200K 24w 1990lm 300x20 285mm
TDL8WDGLED/83 8w LED panel/downlight colour 3200K with drop glass 8w 640lm 140x20 133mm
TDL12DGWLED/83 12w LED panel/downlight colour 3200K with drop glass 12w 960lm 180x20 160mm
TDL18DGWLED/83 18w LED panel/downlight colour 3200K with drop glass 18w 1440lm 240x20 225mm
TDL24DGWLED/83 24w LED panel/downlight colour 3200K with drop glass 24w 1990lm 300x20 285mm
TDL8WLED/84 8w LED panel/downlight colour 4200K 8w 640lm 140x20 133mm
TDL12WLED/84 12w LED panel/downlight colour 4200K 12w 960lm 180x20 160mm
TDL18WLED/84 18w LED panel/downlight colour 4200K 18w 1440lm 240x20 225mm
TDL24WLED/84 24w LED panel/downlight colour 4200K 24w 1990lm 300x20 285mm
TDL8WDGLED/84 8w LED panel/downlight colour 4200K with drop glass 8w 640lm 140mm 133mm
TDL12DGWLED/84 12w LED panel/downlight colour 4200K with drop glass 12w 960lm 180mm 160mm
TDL18DGWLED/84 18w LED panel/downlight colour 4200K with drop glass 18w 1440lm 240mm 225mm
TDL24DGWLED/84 24w LED panel/downlight colour 4200K with drop glass 24w 1990lm 300mm 285mm
TDL8WLED/86 8w LED panel/downlight colour 6500K 8w 640lm 140x20 133mm
TDL12WLED/86 12w LED panel/downlight colour 6500K 12w 960lm 180x20 160mm
TDL18WLED/86 18w LED panel/downlight colour 6500K 18w 1440lm 240x20 225mm
TDL24WLED/86 24w LED panel/downlight colour 6500K 24w 1990lm 300x20 285mm
TDL8WDGLED/86 8w LED panel/downlight colour 6500K with drop glass 8w 640lm 140mm 133mm
TDL12DGWLED/86 12w LED panel/downlight colour 6500K with drop glass 12w 960lm 180mm 160mm
TDL18DGWLED/86 18w LED panel/downlight colour 6500K with drop glass 18w 1440lm 240mm 225mm
TDL24DGWLED/86 24w LED panel/downlight colour 6500K with drop glass 24w 1990lm 300mm 285mm
Add to end of Product Code Application
/D 1-10v Analogue Dimmable
/DD DSI/Push Dim
/DALI DALI Dimmable
/TD Trailing/Leading Edge Dimmable
/M3 3 Hour Emergency
All lumen outputs and sizes are approximate and are subject to change